
Pedona

192.93

193.37

194.37

195.24

P=
5%

P=2%

195,09

193.15

1

1'

2

2'

3

3'

Lampione
esistente

Lampione
esistente

Piede muro
in sassi

Parcheggio
esistente

N

Testa muro

194.52 194.38 194.35

195.00

194.29

Testa muro

193.27 193.27

193.88 193.79
193.54

195,09

193.15

195,81

192.67

Planimetria generale - Stato attuale Sezioni - Stato attuale

Sezione 2-2'

Sezione 3-3'

Sezione 1-1'

Scala 1:200

Scala 1:50

Scala 1:50

Scala 1:50
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